Rang Flotte
1st Standard
191150
2nd  Standard
194305
3rd Standard
197522
4th Standard
60019
5th Standard
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6th Radial
176451
7th Standard
44757
8th Standard
16119
9th Standard
183306
10th  Standard
119772
11th  Standard
2
12th  Standard
50312
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Bootsname Nat

Stardust

Jill

Ora

Tintin

Titeuf

Jet Stream

Penny

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Jahresmeisterschaft 2014

ssclv Clubmeisterschaft

Results as of 16:47 on September 6, 2014

Overall

Vorname Name Club R1

Reinhard Rigling

Frank

Martin

Felix

Urs

Marina

Felix

Christian

Carlo

Mike

Koni

Markus

SSCLV/IZYC (2.0)
Bau SSCLV 1.0
Schaich SSLV/SIMPL 3.0
Raschle SSCLV (6.0)
Zurcher SSCLV/ZzYC 4.0
Osterwalder SSCLV/ZYC 7.0
Weilenmann SSCLV/YCR (13.0
DNC)
Anliker SSCLV (8.0
Bernasconi SSCLV 9.0
Mooij SSCLV 5.0
Oetiker SSCLV 10.0
Ott SSCLV (13.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
WWW. Sailwave.com

R2

2.0

1.0

3.0

(6.0)

4.0

(8.0)

5.0

7.0

(13.0

DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

9.0

R3

1.0

(13.0
DNC)

3.0

2.0

(13.0
DNC)

5.0

4.0

6.0

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

R4

1.0

(4.0)

3.0

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

5.0

6.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

R5 R6 Total Nett
10 (3.00 10.0 5.0
20 1.0 22.0 5.0
(4.0) (5.00 20.0 11.0
50 20 24.0 12.0
6.0 4.0 44.0 18.0
30 6.0 42.0 21.0
8.0 (13.0 48.0 22.0
DNC)
7.0 (13.0 47.0 26.0
DNC)
10.0 7.0 65.0 39.0
13.0 13.0 70.0 44.0
DNC DNC
9.0 13.0 71.0 45.0
DNC
11.0 13.0 720 46.0
DNC
Wettfahrtleiter

schaich@greenmail.ch




